Est.

1904

Staddon Heights Golf Club

DARREN CLARKE TROPHY

Sunday 28 April 2024

PRIZES

1. Sam James / Ben Lisney
2. Chris Moulder / Luke Moulder
3. Ross Bryant/ lan Gillard

4. Tom Ryder / Darren Slemon

2’'s SWEEP

Chris Harper

Conor Warren

Dan Knight

Alex Ward

Stefan Gayton / Andy Withey
Tony Buckler

Martin Wallace

17"
2nd

15"
15"
2nd

15"
15"

62 CB
62

63 CB
63 CB

£30.86
£30.86
£30.86
£30.86
£15.43 each
£30.86
£30.86

£40.00 each
£35.00 each
£25.00 each
£20.00 each



STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.

Competition Result
Darren Clarke Trophy (28/04/2024)

Score Type: Betterball Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)

Pos Team Nett
1 S. James / B. Lisney 62
2 C. Moulder / L. Moulder 62
3 R. Bryant/ I. Gillard 63
4 T. Ryder / D. Slemon 63
5 T. Fenwick / S. Evans 63
6 M. Wallace / T. Wallace 64
7 G. Thorburn / X. Thorburn 64
8 S. Chitty / D. Jewell 64
9 S. Flynn / L. Bartlett 64
10 S. Gayton / A. Withey 65
11 P. Daniel / S. Smith 65
12 R. Place / C. Martindale 65
13 B. Tyler-Webb / N. Webb 65
14 A. Clegg / M. Wood 65
15 P. Aston / A. Goodey 65
16 S. Griffiths / A. Cole 65
17 P. Richards / G. Elliott-Smith 65
18 T. Moulder / J. Aldous 65
19 M. Bray / J. Davis 66
20 L. Bailey / S. Buckle 66
21 C. Howard / L. Howard 66
22 A. Montford / R. Hart 66
23 L. Foster / R. Howe 66
24 J. Easton-Johns / C. Harper 67



Score Type: Betterball Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)
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Knight / A. Ward
Shazell / G. Preston
Welton / M. Osborne
Tapp / G. Hawkins

Lapthorn / K. Rendell

. Tucker / T. Smith

. West / M. Reed

. Dinmore / C. Hooper
. Brown / K. Burley-Brown
. Chambers / S. Williams

. Knight / T. Blackler

Wardle / J. Williams

. Jewell / R. Jewell

. Buckler / L. Mann

. Hearn /1. Plant

Stanbury / P. Stanbury

. Gibson / J. Wannell

. Warren / J. Stanbury
. King / C. King

. Davis / A. Spencer

. King / P. Newman

. Monk / P. Gregory

Ridge / C. Reeve

. Godiff / A. Fishlock

Place / M. Clarke

. Henry / D. Dyson

. McManus / A. Brown
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Score Type: Betterball Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)

Pos Team

52 |. Easton / G. Purchase
53 A. Hudson / D. Parsons

54 M. Ellerton / J. Jolley



STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.

Twos Analysis
Darren Clarke Trophy on 28/04/2024

Player Name Handicap Hole

Chris Harper 3 2@ 17th
Conor Warren 12 2@ 2nd
Daniel Knight 7 2 @ 15th
Alex Ward 12 2 @ 15th
Stefan Gayton 12 2@ 2nd
Tony Buckler 13 2 @ 15th

Martin Wallace 8 2 @ 15th
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